
Twelfth Meeting of Heads of National Drug Law Enforcement Agencies, 

Europe

Vienna, Austria, 27-30 June 2017

Drug trafficking trends in Europe and 

worldwide

UN Office on Drugs and Crime



Crop surveys

ARQ – Part IV Country reports HONLEA meetings

WDR & Other Documents

Information sources

- Main source for Seizures
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2015 Drug seizures overview

0%

10%

20%

30%

40%

50%

60%

70%

80%

90%

100%

Cannabis Herb Cannabis Resin Cocaine Heroin Methamphetamine Amphetamine Ecstasy

Proportion of Global seizures occurring in Europe (2015)

West & Central Europe South-East Europe East Europe

3%
36%

10%
21%

1%
21% 60%

-3%
5%

30%

-2%

11%

-54%

21%

12%

-34%

-50%

-10%

34%

-33%

15%

64%

27%

-60%

-40%

-20%

0%

20%

40%

60%

80%

Cannabis Herb Cannabis Resin Cocaine Heroin Opium Illicit Morphine Methamphetamine Amphetamine Ecstasy

2014-2015 Change in Total Seizures by Drug type
Global vs EuropeGlobal Europe



Opium poppy cultivation

 -

 1,000

 2,000

 3,000

 4,000

 5,000

 6,000

 7,000

 8,000

 9,000

 10,000

 -

 50,000

 100,000

 150,000

 200,000

 250,000

 300,000

 350,000

2003 2004 2005 2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016

P
o

te
n

ti
al

 p
ro

d
u

ct
io

n
 (

m
et

ri
c 

to
n

s)

C
u

lt
iv

at
io

n
 (

h
ec

ta
re

s)

Afghanistan South East Asia

Mexico (only 2015) Rest of the World

Production in Afghanistan and SE Asia

* 1997 and 1999 Myanmar and Lao PDR yield based on Myanmar information only

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

Afghanistan Myanmar & Lao PDR



Heroin seizures
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Afghan heroin

Latin American heroin
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Coca bush cultivation

Global coca bush cultivation 1994-2015
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Cocaine seizures
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Cannabis seizures
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Cannabis in Europe
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Amphetamine-type stimulants
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Amphetamine in Europe
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Ecstasy in Europe
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